QUALIFIED PRODUCTS LIST: ROTISSERIE OVENS

Manufacturer

American Range
American Range
Fri-Jado USA
Fri-Jado USA
Hardt

Hardt

Hardt

Old Hickory

Old Hickory

Old Hickory

Old Hickory
Rotisol USA

Model Number

ACB-14

ACB-4

LDR 8 S + 8 S AC GAS (N)
LDR 8 S AC GAS (N)
Blaze

Inferno 3500

Inferno GC
N/5.7G-NG
N/6.5G-NG
N/7.5G-NG
N/7.7G-NG
FFS1100-4G-BRASILIA

Fuel Type

Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas
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Enclosure Style

Cascade
Cascade
Oven
Oven
Oven
Oven
Oven
Oven
Oven
Oven
Oven
Cascade

Maximum
Rated Bird
Capacity

70
20
40
40
40
40
40
22
24
22
56
27
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Rebate

$3,500
$1,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$1,500
$2,500
$3,500
$1,500
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